
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**All events listed in this calendar are subject to cancellation or changes of date due to 
the various directions or restrictions put in place by local and state officials. Be sure to 
check the websites of the CVB, public facilities and other sources to confirm the event 
you are interested in is still taking place. 
 



Convention Calendar
Meeting Dates Attendance /Peak/ Rooms

May 2022
5/1/2022

05/04/2022
Collegiate Strength & Conditioning Coaches Association
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center

1,000 820 2,228

5/4/2022
05/05/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 OSSAA Girls State Golf Championships
HQ: Various Hotels

400 150 300

5/5/2022
05/07/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 Spring State Baseball Championships (Class A & B)
HQ: Various Hotels

6,000 300 750

5/6/2022
05/07/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 OSSAA Girls State Tennis Championships
HQ: Various Hotels

1,000 250 450

5/6/2022
05/07/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 OSSAA High School State Track Meet (A-3A)
HQ: Various Hotels

2,500 300 600

5/9/2022
05/12/2022

International School of Hydrocarbon Measurement
2022 Annual Convention
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center

1,000 435 1,525

5/12/2022
05/14/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 Spring State Baseball Championships (5A-6A)
HQ: Various Hotels

6,500 250 600

5/13/2022
05/14/2022

Oklahoma Secondary School Activities Association (OSSAA)
2022 OSSAA Boys State Tennis Championships
HQ: Various Hotels

1,000 250 450

5/13/2022
05/15/2022

South Lakes Soccer Club (SLSC)
2022 Spring Twister Soccer Tournament
HQ: Embassy Suites by Hilton Oklahoma City Will Rogers Airport

1,800 200 350

5/15/2022
05/17/2022

Oklahoma Grocers Association
2022 Super Trade Show
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center

1,200 160 300

5/16/2022 Utilities Technology Council 1,500 500 1,860
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5/16/2022
05/20/2022

Utilities Technology Council
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,500 500 1,860

5/16/2022
05/20/2022

American Association for Agricultural Education
2022 National Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

200 120 435

5/24/2022
05/27/2022

National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics (NAIA)
2022 Women's Golf National Championships
HQ: Embassy Suites Oklahoma City Downtown/Medical Center
 

500 207 1,234

June 2022        

6/2/2022
06/10/2022

NCAA
2022 Women's College World Series
HQ: Embassy Suites Oklahoma City Downtown/Medical Center
Location: ASA Hall of Fame Stadium

14,000 5,236 25,200

6/3/2022
06/06/2022

Perfect Game Midwest (Previously Midwest Sports Productions)
2022 OKC Challenge Softball Tournament
HQ: Various Hotels
 

2,500 333 1,790

6/3/2022
06/07/2022

Triple Crown Sports
2022 Girls Fastpitch Tournament
HQ: Various Hotels
 

3,500 970 5,820

6/3/2022
06/12/2022

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Association (OQHA)
2022 Redbud Spectacular
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

1,866 766 8,786

6/4/2022
06/04/2022

The University of Oklahoma Outreach - Center for Early Childhood Professional
Development
2022 CECPD Hispanic Conference
HQ: Renaissance Waterford Oklahoma City Hotel
 

125 20 20

6/5/2022
06/09/2022

Disabled American Veterans-Department of Oklahoma
2022 Convention
HQ: Embassy Suites by Hilton Oklahoma City Northwest
 

175 100 440

6/7/2022
06/09/2022

Cooperative Council for Oklahoma School Administration
2022 Summer Leadership Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,200 275 600

6/8/2022
06/13/2022

Villain Arts
2022 Oklahoma City Tattoo Arts Convention
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

200 10 40

6/19/2022 National Reining Horse Association 7,140 555 5,746
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6/19/2022
06/26/2022

National Reining Horse Association
2022 National Reining Horse Derby
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

7,140 555 5,746

6/23/2022
06/25/2022

Edward Jones
2022 EJ SRM Region #99
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

160 83 262

6/26/2022
06/30/2022

American Society of Animal Science
2022 Annual Meeting
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

500 576 2,084

6/29/2022
07/03/2022

OKC Kennel Club Mid Del Kennel Club
2022 OKC Canine Olympics
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

3,500 560 2,000

July 2022        

7/5/2022
07/14/2022

The Council of State Governments
76th Annual Meeting of the Southern Legislative Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,000 350 1,547

7/8/2022
07/10/2022

National Street Rod Association
2022 Annual Southwest Street Rod Nationals
HQ: Hilton Garden Inn Oklahoma City Airport
Location: State Fair Park

4,000 1,350 3,500

7/9/2022
07/15/2022

Western Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies
2022 Summer Meeting
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

400 201 861

7/9/2022
07/17/2022

Felid Taxonomic Advisory Group (TAG)
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City
 

200 95 480

7/13/2022
07/15/2022

Oklahoma Judicial Conference
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Embassy Suites Oklahoma City Downtown/Medical Center
 

300 140 300

7/14/2022
07/25/2022

Church of God of Prophecy International
2022 International Assembly
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

8,000 1,225 6,595

7/16/2022
07/23/2022

Arabian Horse Association
2022 Youth Nationals
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

14,000 650 7,400

7/17/2022 Collegiate Resource Management 150 101 204
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7/17/2022
07/19/2022

Collegiate Resource Management
2022 Business of Small College Athletics Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

150 101 204

7/21/2022
07/24/2022

Farmhouse Fraternity
Conclave
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

350 179 515

7/24/2022
07/29/2022

Church of the Living God
2022 PGT Holy Convocation
HQ: Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City
 

490 75 500

7/24/2022
07/29/2022

National Evangelism Movement (NEM)
2022 Workshop
HQ: Hampton Inn & Suites Oklahoma City - Bricktown
 

300 40 155

7/25/2022
08/07/2022

Supreme Assembly, International Order of the Rainbow for Girls
Biennial Meeting
HQ: Wyndham Grand Oklahoma City Downtown
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,500 355 1,890

7/27/2022
08/07/2022

American Quarter Horse Youth Association
2022 Youth World Championship Show
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

50,176 900 12,042

August 2022        

8/2/2022
08/07/2022

Global Awakening
2022 Greater Things
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

3,000 790 2,736

8/7/2022
08/09/2022

Mid-Atlantic Receptive Services (MARS)
2022 Accent Heartland Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

150 70 150

8/9/2022
08/11/2022

Society of Independent Show Organizers (SISO)
2022 Summer Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

200 200 500

8/16/2022
08/19/2022

International City/County Management Association
2022 National Brownfields Training Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

3,000 1,226 4,348

8/21/2022
08/25/2022

Federal Probation and Pretrial Officers Association
2022 National Training Institute
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

550 534 1,780

8/24/2022 Oklahoma State School Boards Association 2,500 703 1,744
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8/24/2022
08/28/2022

Oklahoma State School Boards Association
2022 Annual Convention
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

2,500 703 1,744

September
2022

       

9/14/2022
09/16/2022

Oklahoma Telephone Association
2022 Technical Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

120 35 40

9/18/2022
09/21/2022

International Economic Development Council (IEDC)
Annual Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

2,000 950 3,766

9/19/2022
09/23/2022

Modern Doll Collectors
2022 Annual Convention
HQ: Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City
 

150 60 305

9/29/2022
10/02/2022

Aquaponics Association
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

500 110 265

October 2022        

10/5/2022
10/08/2022

National Indian Education Association
Annual Convention and Trade Show
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

2,000 750 2,816

10/6/2022
10/09/2022

Vietnam Vets/Legacy Vets MC
2022 Fall World Meeting
HQ: Embassy Suites by Hilton Oklahoma City Northwest
 

500 160 378

10/12/2022
10/14/2022

Plains Anthropological Society
2022 Annual Meeting
HQ: 21c Museum Hotel
 

300 135 405

10/14/2022
10/21/2022

IEEE Computer Society
2022 Visualization Conference (VIS)
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

1,000 213 1,314

10/20/2022
10/23/2022

Women Writing the West
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

150 50 145

10/23/2022 Northstar Travel Group 1,000 968 3,191
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10/23/2022
10/28/2022

Northstar Travel Group
TEAMS 2022
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,000 968 3,191

10/31/2022
11/19/2022

American Quarter Horse Association
2022 Select and World Championship Quarter Horse Show
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

11,000 2,500 32,300

November
2022

       

11/3/2022
11/05/2022

National Federation of Families
2022 Annual Meeting
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

600 350 1,324

11/11/2022
11/16/2022

Southwest Association of Student Assistance Programs (SWASAP)
2022 Annual Conference
HQ: Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City
 

400 206 789

11/24/2022
12/03/2022

National Reining Horse Association
2022 National Reining Futurity
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

6,000 1,600 18,220

December 2022        

12/7/2022
12/11/2022

OKC Futurity
2022 Barrel Futurity
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

1,000 200 1,100

January 2023        

1/12/2023
01/14/2023

Oklahoma Choral Directors Association (OkCDA)
2023 All-State Festival
HQ: Wyndham Grand Oklahoma City Downtown
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

500 233 471

1/20/2023
01/22/2023

Betenbough Business Services
2023 Annual Winter Retreat
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

900 350 755

February 2023        

2/2/2023
02/08/2023

Southern Association of Agricultural Scientists
Annual Meeting
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

500 350 1,300

2/3/2023
02/05/2023

Delta Tau Delta Fraternity
2023 Western Plains Division Annual Meeting
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

225 80 165

2/7/2023 Kansas Quarter Horse Association 10,437 354 2,254
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2/7/2023
02/13/2023

Kansas Quarter Horse Association
2023 Prairie Classic
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

10,437 354 2,254

2/25/2023
03/04/2023

American Fence Association
2023 FenceTech
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

4,000 1,226 4,508

March 2023        

3/6/2023
03/17/2023

Oklahoma Youth Expo
2023 Oklahoma Youth Expo
HQ: Various Hotels
Location: State Fair Park

5,000 2,200 24,000

3/13/2023
03/19/2023

ACN Inc. (formerly known as Team National)
2023 Annual Convention
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

4,000 1,125 4,360

3/25/2023
03/31/2023

Association of Zoos and Aquariums
2023 Mid-Year Meeting
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,000 525 2,981

April 2023        

4/15/2023
04/19/2023

Entomological Society of America
2023 Joint Branch Meeting
HQ: Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City
 

600 150 500

May 2023        

5/3/2023
05/06/2023

Oklahoma Osteopathic Association
2023 Annual Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

175 110 340

5/21/2023
05/24/2023

Community Transportation Association of America (CTAA)
2023 Community Transportation Expo
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

700 450 2,355

June 2023        

6/4/2023
06/08/2023

Athletic Equipment Managers Association
2023 AEMA Annual Convention
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

1,100 320 952

6/4/2023
06/08/2023

Southern Group of State Foresters
2023 Annual Meeting
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

250 200 590

6/9/2023 National Conference of State Liquor Administrators 350 325 1,210
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6/9/2023
06/16/2023

National Conference of State Liquor Administrators
2023 Annual Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

350 325 1,210

6/19/2023
06/23/2023

CREW Network (Commercial Real Estate Women Network)
2023 CREW Network Spring Leadership Summit
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

350 285 720

July 2023        

7/24/2023
07/29/2023

Commission on Accreditation of Law Enforcement Agencies, Inc.
2023 Conference
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

400 250 1,265

August 2023        

8/1/2023
08/06/2023

Global Awakening
2023 Greater Things
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

3,000 790 2,736

8/10/2023
08/20/2023

Marine Corps League
2023 Annual Convention
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

700 414 2,511

8/23/2023
08/26/2023

Kidz in Motion, Inc
2023 National Child Passenger Safety Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

400 220 856

September
2023

       

9/13/2023
09/15/2023

Cornerstone Credit Union League
2023 Elevate Leadership Summit
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

500 450 1,275

October 2023        

10/19/2023
10/23/2023

Equestrian Order of the Holy Sepulchre of Jerusalem
Equestrian Order of the Holy Sepulchre of Jerusalem SW 2023
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
 

1,100 500 1,540

November
2023

       

11/5/2023
11/08/2023

American Bankers Association
2023 National Agricultural Bankers Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

700 500 1,740

11/10/2023
11/14/2023

NAFSA: Association of International Educators
2023 Region III
HQ: Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown
 

250 180 595
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11/13/2023
11/19/2023

International Conference on Missions (ICOM)
Annual Conference
HQ: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Location: Oklahoma City Convention Center
 

7,000 970 3,200
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